Job Code

52414

79531

79532

79533

79534

Job Title

PROBATION CORRECTIONS OFFICER I

PROBATION CORRECTIONS OFFICER 11

SENIOR PCO

SUPERVISING PCO

DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER 1

DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER II

SENIOR PROBATION OFFICER

SUPERVISING PROBATION OFFICER

Public Safety Unit
Salary Schedule Effective
January 6, 2028
(Approximate)

Range Min (Hourly)

$28.15
$33.61
$36.76
$47.38
$34.53
$40.91
$43.54

$50.00

Range Max (Hourly)

$39.42
$47.04

$51.47
$66.34
$48.34
$57.28
$60.95

$69.99



