

Public Safety Unit
Salary Schedule Effective
January 6, 2028
(Approximate)

<i>Job Code</i>	<i>Job Title</i>	<i>Range Min (Hourly)</i>	<i>Range Max (Hourly)</i>
------------------------	-------------------------	----------------------------------	----------------------------------

52411	PROBATION CORRECTIONS OFFICER I	\$28.15	\$39.42
52412	PROBATION CORRECTIONS OFFICER II	\$33.61	\$47.04
52413	SENIOR PCO	\$36.76	\$51.47
52414	SUPERVISING PCO	\$47.38	\$66.34
79531	DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER I	\$34.53	\$48.34
79532	DEPUTY PROBATION OFFICER II	\$40.91	\$57.28
79533	SENIOR PROBATION OFFICER	\$43.54	\$60.95
79534	SUPERVISING PROBATION OFFICER	\$50.00	\$69.99